213www.linweld.com E q u i p m e n t
E
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t
Pressure Gauges
The selection of brass, stainless steel, and monel®  gauges presented
here represent those used on pressure regulators offered in this
catalog. They can be used as repair parts or for installation in other
systems.
How to Order:
Brass with Brass Case - 2 1/2” Diameter
Model Number Pressure Range - psi
9131-4PM-0015 0-15
9131-4PM-0030 0-30
9131-4PM-0060 0-60
9131-4PM-0100 0-100
9131-4PM-0200 0-200
9131-4PM-0400 0-400
9131-4PM-1000 0-1000
9131-4PM-2000 0-2000
9131-4PM-4000 0-4000
9131-4PM-6000 0-6000
9131-4PM-7500 0-7500
316 Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Case - 2 1/2” Diameter
Model Number Pressure Range - psi
9132-4PM-3030 30” 0-30
9132-4PM-0030 0-30
9132-4PM-0060 0-60
9132-4PM-0100 0-100
9132-4PM-0200 0-200
9132-4PM-0400 0-400
9132-4PM-1000 0-1000
9132-4PM-2000 0-2000
9132-4PM-3000 0-3000
9132-4PM-6000 0-6000
9132-4PM-10000 0-10000
Monel® with Stainless Steel Case - 2 1/2” Diameter
Model Number Pressure Range - psi
9133-4PM-0100 0-100
9133-4PM-0300 0-300
9133-4PM-1000 0-1000
9133-4PM-3000 0-3000
Other sizes and ranges available.
How to Order:
316 Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Case - 2” Diameter
Model Number Pressure Range
9122-4VM-3030 30” vac.- 0-30 psig (-1.0 - 2 bar)
9122-4VM-3060 30” vac.- 0-60 psig (-1.0 - 4 bar)
9122-4VM-3100 30” vac. – 0-100 psig (-1.0 - 7 bar)
9122-4VM-0200 0-200 psig (0-14 bar)
9122-4VM-0400 0-400 psig (0-28 bar)
9122-4VM-1000 0-1000 psig (0-70 bar)
9122-4VM-4000 0-4000 psig (0-280 bar)
Features
• 1/4” NPT Lower Male Connection.
• Cleaned for Oxygen Service - Brass and
Stainless Steel Only.
Gauges with
Face Seal Fittings
On some high purity regulators the gauges are connected to the
regulator body by using face seal fittings rather than NPT threads.
Features
• 1/4” Female Face Seal Connection
• Dual Scale Dial PSIG/BAR
• Cleaned for Oxygen Service